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Scottish Disability

Sport

1k Female Results

Medallists were awarded based on impairment group and year-group (S1-2, S3-4, S5-6)

Time
4.01
5.00
5.16
5.24
5.31
5.35
6.03
6.04
6.16
6.31
6.32
6.56
7.00
7.06
7.14
7.25
7.56
8.17

No
1292
1271
1235
1291
1287
1285

196

182

187

197

198

173

191

190
1286
1296
1295

168

Name
Josie Anderson (HI)
Rayann Mackie
Ruth Smith
Olivia Beattie
Rhianna Penman
Erin MacDougall
Isla Gibson
Struggl Makumbu
Rachel Linton
Princess Nwankpa Chineaka
Elizabeth Vera
Amy Blue
Abby Bryce
Courtney Thornton
Nikki Forrester
Lauren Kennedy
Jodie Taylor
Emma Murdoch

Year
S2
S3
S5
S6
S2
S5
S2
S6
S4
S2
S2
S4
S6
S6
S5
S2
S2
S3

2022 SDS Cross-Country Results

School/ Area

Forth Valley
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
Forth Valley
Forth Valley
Forth Valley
Glasgow

Glasgow
Renfrewshire
Glasgow

Glasgow

North Lanarkshire
Renfrewhire
Renfrewshire
Forth Valley
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire

Medals
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver

Silver
Bronze

Bronze
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Scottish Disability
Sport

1k Male Results

2022 SDS Cross-Country Results

Medallists were awarded based on impairment group and year-group (S1-2, S3-4, S5-6)

Time
3.09
3.51
4.07
4.12
4.13
4.24
4.31
4.34
4.36
4.44
4.46
4.51
4.51
4.56
4.57
5.01
5.05
5.21
5.24
5.28
5.35
5.38
5.47
5.48
5.51
6.04

No
1274
1300
1283

171

169

189
1218

111
1281

167
1258
1215

200

172
1279

188

193
1282
1299
1280
1294
1288
1272
1238

180
1298

Name
Callum Paterson
David Chisholm
Jay Sneddon
James Mclntosh
Callum Cardle
Ross Mclnnes
Lewis McGraw
Adam Mahjoub
Ryan Flynn
Lewis Bannister
Aiden Pratt
Kieran Rattray
Gregory Gontor
Leo Law
James Black
Robert Meighan
Rudy Conway
Ewan Smart
Ben Reardon
Jordan Stewart
Joseph Gavin
Humza Aamir
Lewis Thompson
Dylan Tollan
Wiktor Gabinski
Adam Weir

Year
S4
S3
S1
S4
S3
S6
S5
S3
S5
S3
S5
S5
S6
S4
S6
S6
S1
S4
S3
S4
S2
S4
S2
S5
S3
S2

School/ Area

Glasgow

North Lanarkshire
Forth Valley
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
Renfrewshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
Forth Valley
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
Glasgow

North Lanarkshire
Glasgow
Renfrewshire
Glasgow

Forth Valley
North Lanarkshire
Forth Valley
North Lanarkshire
Forth Valley
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
Glasgow

North Lanarkshire

Medals
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze
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Scottish Disability

Sport
6.07 194
6.09 1284
6.23 178
6.31 174
7.00 199
7.14 177
7.20 179
7.22 185
8.37 176
3k Results

Aaron Devlin
Tyler Lewis
Aidan Fuller
Carter Whyte
Aiden McGreevy
Aaron Burke
Leon McWilliams
Liam Schrim
Antony Galbraith

S1
S3
S2
S1
S2
S2
S3
S2
S1

2022 SDS Cross-Country Results

Glasgow
Forth Valley
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow

Medallists were awarded based on impairment group and age-group (Adult, S3-6)

Time
11.01
11.04
13.36
13.36
14.42
15.49

No

386
393
390
383
397
450

Name
Cormac O'Hara (PD)
Carter Taylor
Connor Ballantine
Darren Carruthers
Rhys Purcell
Calum Roach

Year
Adult
Adult
S3
Adult
S3
S5

School/ Area Medals
Red Star AC Gold
Fife Gold
Blantyre Gold
Red Star AC Silver
Abercorn Silver
Abercorn Bronze
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